JUL 2003

EDUCATION

OPER & MAINT

BOND INT

TRANSPORATN

IMRF

WORKING CASH

LIFE SAFETY

DIST TOTAL

BEGINNING
FUND BAL

217,208.11

117,082.62-

472,640.23

97,927.15

484,754.73

9,723.90

395,165.42

1,560,336.92

SUMMARY OF FUND BALANCE

SCHOOL DISTRICT

ADD REVENUES
TO DATE

571,043.05

9,324.50

.00

77,628.94

.00

.00

.00

657,996.49

103

BEG BALANCE
+ REVENUES

788,251

107,758.

472,640.

175,556.

484,754.

9,723.

395,165.

2,218,333.

.16

23

09

73

%0

42

41

LESS EXPEND
TO DATE

263,523.12

93,543.40

.00

12,743.74

16,354.95

.00

.00

386,165.21

FUND
BALANCE

524,728.04

201,301.52-

472,640.23

162,812.35

468,399.78

9,723.90

395,165.42

1,832,168.20

ROBERT G HEALY
TOWNSHIP SCHOOL TREASURER



AUG 2003

FUND

EDUCATION

OPER & MAINT

BOND INT

TRANSPORATN

IMRF

WORKING CASH

LIFE SAFETY

DIST TOTAL

BEGINNING
FUND BAL

217,208.

117,082.

472,640.

97,927,

484,754,

9,723.

395,165.

1,560,336.

11

62-

23

15

73

90

42

92

SUMMARY OF FUND BALANCE
SCHOOL DISTRICT 103

ADD REVENUES

TO DATE

919,145.38
9,324.50

.00
77,628.94
.00

.00

.00

1,006,098.82

BEG BALANCE
+ REVENUES

1,136,353.49

107,758.12-

472,640.23

175,556.09

484,754.73

9,723.90

395,165.42

2,566,435.74

LESS EXPEND
TO DATE

695,759,983

194,188.98

.00

16,890.62

35,265.39

.00

.00

942,104.97

FUND
BALANCE

440,593.51

301,947.10-

472,640.23

158,665.47

449,489.34

9,723.90

395,165.42

1,624,330.77

ROBERT G HEALY
TOWNSHIP SCHOOL TREASURER



SEP 2003

FUND

EDUCATION

OPER & MAINT

BOND INT

TRANSPORATN

IMRF

WORKING CASH

LIFE SAFETY

DIST TOTAL

BEGINNING
FUND BAL

217,208.11

117,082.62-

472,640.23

97,927.15

484,754.73

9,723.90

395,165.42

1,560,336.92

SUMMARY OF FUND BALANCE
SCHOOL DISTRICT 103

ADD REVENUES
TO DATE

2,403,962.03

147,132.78

152,522.62

143,779.89

108,231.04

27,483.29

27,483.31

3,010,594.96

BEG BALANCE
+ REVENUES

2,621,170.14

30,050.16

625,162.85

241,707.04

592,985.77

37,207.19

422,648.73

4,570,931.88

LESS EXPEND
TO DATE

1,668,257.80

299,951.23

-00

42,954.90

73,248.76

.00

.00

2,084,412.69

FUND
BALANCE

952,912.34

269,901.07-

625,162.85

198,752.14

519,737.01

37,207.19

422,648.73

2,486,519.19

ROBERT G HEALY

TOWNSHIP SCHOOL TREASURER



OCT 2003

BEGINNING
FUND FUND BAL
EDUCATION 217,208.11

OPER & MAINT 117,082.62-

BOND INT 472,640.23
TRANSPORATN 97,927.15
IMRF 484,754.73
WORKING CASH 9,723.90
LIFE SAFETY 395,165.42

DIST TOTAL 1,560,336.92

SUMMARY OF FUND BALANCE

SCHOOL DISTRICT

ADD REVENUES B
TO DATE +

5,057,463.97

603,612.56

441,078.29

387,783.27

312,165.00

79,337.33

79,337.24

6,960,777.66

103

EG BALANCE
REVENUES

5,274,672.08

486,529.94

913,718.52

485,710.42

796,919.73

89,061.23

474,502.66

8,521,114.58

LESS EXPEND
TO DATE

2,640,376.76

416,623.41

.00

91,570.11

116,927.55

.00

.00

3,265,497.83

FUND
BALANCE

2,634,295.32

69,906.53

913,718.52

394,140.31

679,992.18

89,061.23

474,502.66

5,255,616.75

ROBERT G HEALY
TOWNSHIP SCHOOL TREASURER



NOv 2003

FUND

.

EDUCATION

OPER & MAINT

BOND INT

TRANSPORATN

IMRF

WORKING CASH

LIFE SAFETY

DIST TOTAL

BEGINNING
FUND BAL

217,208.11

117,082.62-

472,640.23

97,927.15

484,754.73

9,723.90

395,165.42

1,560,336.92

SUMMARY OF FUND BALANCE

SCHOOL DISTRICT

ADD REVENUES
TO DATE

5,396,774.61

609,549.68

451,496.10

391,891.39

320,290.56

80,658.82

83,458.70

7,334,119.86

103

BEG BALANCE
+ REVENUES

5,613,982.72

492,467.06

924,136.33

489,818.54

805,045.29

90,382.72

478,624.12

8,894,456.78

LESS EXPEND
TO DATE

3,675,599.22

544,483.97

.00

141,335.74

160,732.67

.00

.00

4,522,151.60

FUND
BALANCE

1,938,383.50

52,016.91-

924,136.33

348,482.80

644,312.62

90,382.72

478,624.12

4,372,305.18

ROBERT G HEALY

TOWNSHIP SCHOOL TREASURER



[a——u"s

DEC 2003
BEGINNING

FUND FUND BAL
EDUCATION 217208.11
OPER & MAINT 117082.62-
BOND INT 472640.23
TRANSPORATN 97927.15
IMRF 484754.73
WORKING CASH 9723.90
LIFE SAFETY 395165.42
DIST TOTAL 1560336.92

SUMMARY OF FUND BALANCE
SCHOOL DISTRICT 103

ADD REVENUES
TO DATE

5741721.88

779856.92

456539.25

394093.41

323903.62

81573.43

84373.30

7862061.81

BEG BALANCE

+ REVENUES

5958929.99

662774.30

929179.48

492020.56

808658.35

91297.33

479538.72

9422398.73

LESS EXPEND
TO DATE

4728737.55

672348.23

930918.75

184713.11

206320.22

.00

.00

6723037.86

FUND
BALANCE

1230192.44

9573.93-

1739.27-

307307.45

602338.13

91297.33

479538.72

2699360.87



aE—————

JAN 2004

FUND

EDUCATION

OPER & MAINT

BOND INT

TRANSPORATN

IMRF

WORKING CASH

LIFE SAFETY

DIST TOTAL

BEGINNING
FUND BAL

217208.11

117082.62-

472640.23

97927.15

484754.73

9723.90

395165.42

1560336.92

SUMMARY OF FUND BALANCE
SCHOOL DISTRICT 103

ADD REVENUES
TO DATE

6100372.01

1019007.56

469357.76

519368.66

336845.54

83765.38

88850.25

8617567.16

BEG BALANCE

+ REVENUES

6317580.12

901924.94

941997.99

617295.81

821600.27

93489.28

484015.67

10177904.08

LESS EXPEND
TO DATE

5713629.21

808376.15

930918.75

222836.67

244175.99

.00

.00

7919936.77

FUND
BALANCE

603950.91

93548.79

11079.24

394459.14

577424.28

93489.28

484015.67

2257967 .31



FEB 2004

FUND

EDUCATION

OPER & MAINT

BOND INT

TRANSPORATN

IMRF

WORKING CASH

LIFE SAFETY

DIST TOTAL

BEGINNING
FUND BAL

217208.11

117082.62-

472640.23

97927.15

484754.73

9723.90

395165.42

1560336.92

SUMMARY OF FUND BALANCE
SCHOOL DISTRICT 103

ADD REVENUES
TO DATE

9818262.72

1173172.97

641181.56

593375.65

457571.34

114521.33

119606.22

12917691.79

BEG BALANCE
+ REVENUES

10035470.83

1056090.35

1113821.79

691302.80

942326.07

124245.23

514771.64

14478028.71

LESS EXPEND
TO DATE

6755684 .35

940125.31

930918.75

267614.38

285283.40

.00

.00

9179626.19

FUND
BALANCE

3279786.48

115965.04

182903.04

423688.42

657042.67

124245.23

514771.64

5298402.52



MAR 2004

FUND

EDUCATION

OPER & MAINT

BOND INT

TRANSPORATN

IMRF

WORKING CASH

LIFE SAFETY

DIST TOTAL

BEGINNING

FUND BAL

122246.

27775.41-

472640.

100969.

487267.

9823.

395165.

1560336.

68

23

05

05

90

42

92

SUMMARY OF FUND BALANCE

SCHOOL DISTRICT

ADD REVENUES

TO DATE

12024214

1488857.

879620.

696119.

625206.

157219.

162303.

16033541.

.30

32

19

62

64

08

98

13

103

BEG BALANCE
+ REVENUES

12146460.

1461081.

1352260.

797088.

1112473.

167042.

557469.

17593878.

98

91

42

67

69

98

40

05

LESS EXPEND
TO DATE

7925750.55

1094161.31

930918.75

459591.77

326868.27

.00

.00

10737290.65

FUND
BALANCE

4220710.43

366920.60

421341.67

337496.90

785605.42

167042.98

557469.40

6856587.40



e—==—=w—ry

APR 2004

FUND

EDUCATION

OPER & MAINT

BOND INT

TRANSPORATN

IMRF

WORKING CASH

LIFE SAFETY

DIST TOTAL

BEGINNING
FUND BAL

122246.68

27775.41-

472640.23

100969.05

487267.05

9823.90

395165.42

1560336.92

SUMMARY OF FUND BALANCE
SCHOOL DISTRICT 103

ADD REVENUES
TO DATE

12523361.72

1815293.06

897560.00

824518.90

640936.72

161126.52

167992.45

17030789.37

BEG BALANCE
+ REVENUES

12645608.40

1787517.65

1370200.23

925487.95

1128203.77

170950.42

563157.87

18591126.29

LESS EXPEND
TO DATE

11450915.65

1220303.02

930918.75

622121.13

367400.13

.00

.00

14591658.68

FUND
BALANCE

1194692.75

567214.63

439281.48

303366.82

760803.64

170950.42

563157.87

3999467.61



MAY 2004

FUND

EDUCATION

OPER & MAINT

BOND INT

TRANSPORATN

IMRF

WORKING CASH

LIFE SAFETY

DIST TOTAL

BEGINNING
FUND BAL

122246.68

27775.41-

472640.23

100969.05

487267.05

9823.90

395165.42

1560336.92

SUMMARY OF FUND BALANCE
SCHOOL DISTRICT 103

ADD REVENUES
TO DATE

12967249.85

1976351.82

899968.60

825866.79

643353.20

161681.37

168547.29

17643018.92

BEG BALANCE
+ REVENUES

13089496.53

1948576.41

1372608.83

926835.84

1130620.25

171505.27

563712.71

19203355.84

LESS EXPEND
TO DATE

12594281.29

1341939.37

930918.75

664811.21

411796.18

.00

.00

15943746.80

FUND
BALANCE

495215.24

606637.04

441690.08

262024.63

718824.07

171505.27

563712.71

3259609.04



o

JUN 2004

FUND

EDUCATION

OPER & MAINT

BOND INT

TRANSPORATN

IMRF

WORKING CASH

LIFE SAFETY

DIST TOTAL

SUMMARY OF FUND BALANCE
SCHOOL DISTRICT 103

BEGINNING ADD REVENUES BEG BALANCE
FUND BAL TO DATE + REVENUES
122246.68 13292115.83 13414362.51
27775.41- 1992024.82 1964249.41
472640.23 899232.60 1371872.83
100969.05 952578.57 1053547.62
487267.05 668643.20 1155910.25
9823.90 165599.37 175423.27
395165.42 178664.29 573829.71
1560336.92 18148858.68 19709195.60

LESS EXPEND
TO DATE

12149976.40

1534014.51

977618.75

835291.96

458264.06

.00

.00

15955165.68

FUND
BALANCE

1264386.11

430234.90

394254.08

218255.66

697646.19

175423.27

573829.71

3754029.92

ORIGINAL



